Summer Music Technology/Composition Intensive Workshop

Daily Schedule

8:30-9:45 am
9:45-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-2:00 pm
2:15-3:15 pm
3:30-4:30 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
6:00-10:00 pm

Music Technology Studio Class

Individual Composition Lessons/ Music Technology Studio Time
Lunch

Composition Techniques/Improvisation Class
Orchestration/Music Notation Class

Song Writing/Composition Seminar

Dinner

Music Technology Studio Time



