Summer Music Technology/Composition Intensive Workshop

	Daily Schedule
8:30-9:45 am	Music Technology Studio Class
9:45-12:00 pm	Individual Composition Lessons/ Music Technology Studio Time
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch
1:00-2:00 pm	Composition Techniques/Improvisation Class
2:15-3:15 pm	Orchestration/Music Notation Class
3:30-4:30 pm	Song Writing/Composition Seminar
5:00-6:00 pm	Dinner
6:00-10:00 pm	Music Technology Studio Time